
Recommended Dimmers for 

MDR-511 0-10V Analog dimmable LED Driver

We are pleased to announce that Macron has developed a driver solution for 0-10V Dimming application on your LED concept.

In addition, to ensure the best dimming performance with your LED product, following dimmers are recommended.  

We continue to actively test and review our dimmer and controls compatibility to ensure the utmost quality you've come to expect

from Macron. As such, we plan to expand this list rapidly as our testing teams verify the performance of todays' common 

marketplace lighting controls.

If you have any further questions or would like to learn more about these efforts, please contact Macron LED Lighting Customer Service.

Manufacturer Series / Model
Product 

Number(s)

Input 

Voltage
Type Dim to Off 

LUTRON (15) NOVA T NTFTV-WH 120-227V FLUORESCENT 0-10VDC Slide-to-off Dimmer

Hunt (28) Simplicity PS-LED-010 120V LED Controller 0-10V Dimming
V

LUTRON (32) DIVA DVTV-WH 120-277V Diva 0-10V Dimming

LEVITON (34) Decora IP710-DLZ 120-277V
Present Slide & Rotary Control 0-10V 

Fluorescent V

LIGHTOLIER (35) VEGA V2000FAMUW 120-277V
PHILIPS ADVANCE MARK 7/ Essentialine 0-

10V Slide-to-off DIMMER

Hunt (36) PS-010-120V 120V
V

Hunt (37) PS-010-3W-120V 120V V

Hunt (38) PS-010-277V 277V V

Hunt (39) PS-010-3W-277V 277V V

Hunt (41) PS-IFC-010-3W 120-277V
0-10V DC Electronic Fluorescent Dimmable 

Ballast

LEVITON (47) Decora IP710-LFZ 120-277V

1200VA-120VAC, 60Hz, 1500VA-277VAC, 60Hz 

LED 0-10V dimmable power supplies/drivers, 

Advance Transformer 120/277V Mark 7™ 0-10V 

ballasts or OSRAM Sylvania Quicktronic Helios 

electronic ballasts.

V

Legrand (59) ARTEOR 574318 110-240V Push-button dimmer for ballasts 0-10 V, 2 modules V

Philips/Lightolier 

(63)
Sunrise SR1200ZTUNV 120-277V 0-10V, 120/277V, 60Hz, 1200-1500VA
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4.87-100%

4.79-100%

compatible 0-10 VDC electronic ballasts.

Preset slide control - strap mount.

compatible 0-10 VDC electronic ballasts. 

Preset slide control - strap mount.

3.77-100%

17.84-100%

11.29-100%

4.02-100%

4.01-100%

4.74-100%

42.82-100%

Control Range

4.26-100%

4.26-100%

4.18-100%

4.66-100%
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