Recommended Dimmers for

MDR-511 0-10V Analog dimmable LED Driver



We are pleased to announce that Macron has developed a driver solution for 0-10V Dimming application on your LED concept. In addition, to ensure the best dimming performance with your LED product, following dimmers are recommended. We continue to actively test and review our dimmer and controls compatibility to ensure the utmost quality you've come to expect from Macron. As such, we plan to expand this list rapidly as our testing teams verify the performance of todays' common marketplace lighting controls.

If you have any further questions or would like to learn more about these efforts, please contact Macron LED Lighting Customer Service.

Manufacturer	Series / Model	Product Number(s)	Input Voltage	Туре	Control Range	Dim to Off
LUTRON (15)	NOVA T	NTFTV-WH	120-227V	FLUORESCENT 0-10VDC Slide-to-off Dimmer	4.26-100%	
Hunt (28)	Simplicity	PS-LED-010	120V	LED Controller 0-10V Dimming	4.26-100%	V
LUTRON (32)	DIVA	DVTV-WH	120-277V	Diva 0-10V Dimming	4.18-100%	
LEVITON (34)	Decora	IP710-DLZ	120-277V	Present Slide & Rotary Control 0-10V Fluorescent	3.77-100%	V
LIGHTOLIER (35)	VEGA	V2000FAMUW	120-277V	PHILIPS ADVANCE MARK 7/ Essentialine 0- 10V Slide-to-off DIMMER	17.84-100%	
Hunt (36)		PS-010-120V	120V	compatible 0-10 VDC electronic ballasts. Preset slide control - strap mount.	11.29-100%	V
Hunt (37)		PS-010-3W-120V	120V		4.02-100%	V
Hunt (38)		PS-010-277V	277V	compatible 0-10 VDC electronic ballasts. Preset slide control - strap mount.	4.01-100%	V
Hunt (39)		PS-010-3W-277V	277V		4.74-100%	V
Hunt (41)		PS-IFC-010-3W	120-277V	0-10V DC Electronic Fluorescent Dimmable Ballast	42.82-100%	
LEVITON (47)	Decora	IP710-LFZ	120-277V	1200VA-120VAC, 60Hz, 1500VA-277VAC, 60Hz LED 0-10V dimmable power supplies/drivers, Advance Transformer 120/277V Mark 7™ 0-10V ballasts or OSRAM Sylvania Quicktronic Helios electronic ballasts.	4.66-100%	V
Legrand (59)	ARTEOR	574318	110-240V	Push-button dimmer for ballasts 0-10 V, 2 modules	4.87-100%	V
Philips/Lightolier (63)	Sunrise	SR1200ZTUNV	120-277V	0-10V, 120/277V, 60Hz, 1200-1500VA	4.79-100%	

2016.10.03 Rev. E (5T01)